

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19904/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05-04-2019 in FA No. 1196/2018 passed by the National Consumers Disputes Redressal Commission, New Delhi)

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S HIND METALS AND INDUSTRIES P LTD

Respondent(s)

IA No. 117525/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 21-10-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Avinash Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
List after two weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER